
53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

171585320957

171585320958

171585320963

171585320966

171585320971

171585376988

171585376989

171585376990

171585376991

171585376992

171585376993

171585376994

171585376996

171585376997

GURWINDER SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

KARMVIR SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

BALPREET SINGH

HARKARAN SINGH

HARSHDEEP SINGH

MAHINDER SINGH

RAJWINDER SINGH

RAKESK KUMAR

RANVIR SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SIKANDER SINGH

653

655

613

666

578

682

594

671

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1
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14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/43 /19 /33 /46

/38 /38 /70 /40

/39 /38

/56 /30 /32 /46

/40 /36 /60 /36

/49 /38

/55 /30 /37 /47

/36 /38 /70 /36

/37 /36

/30 /21 /30 /33

/35 /35 /65 /38

/21 /42

/44 /32 /36 /40

/36 /34 /65 /36

/40 /38

/46 /20 /34 /43

/37 /35 /68 /35

/35 /36

/41 /31 /36 /38

/42 /40 /68 /37

/48 /38

/33 /22 /34 /35

/40 /38 /68 /38

/37 /38

/45 /19 /36 /41

/37 /36 /66 /38

/51 /40

/32 /24 /36 /35

/34 /34 /55 /36

/36 /40

/42 /35 /39 /40

/41 /38 /69 /39

/50 /40

/44 /23 /34 /36

/36 /34 /55 /34

/43 /38

/49 /30 /41 /39

/39 /38 /67 /37

/54 /36

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  18 MAY 2020

 Exam : Nov/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

151585380330

161585321907

161585321908

161585321912

161585379999

171585320957

171585320963

171585320966

171585320971

171585376988

171585376989

171585376990

171585376991

171585376992

171585376993

171585376994

171585376997

RAMANDEEP SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LAVISH ARORA

SUKHWINDER SINGH

DHARMVEER SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

KARMVIR SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

BALPREET SINGH

HARKARAN SINGH

HARSHDEEP SINGH

MAHINDER SINGH

RAJWINDER SINGH

RAKESK KUMAR

RANVIR SINGH

SIKANDER SINGH

504

580

539

545

537

536

546

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/42 /20 /49 /34

/30 /30 /40 /39

/39 /39

/36 /20 /40 /41

/32 /32 /38 /26

/30 /20

/44 /30 /39 /49

/39 /35 /38 /25

/25 /25

/40 /30 /45 /39

/32 /38 /40 /40

/35 /35

/42 /20 /35 /30

/31 /36 /39 /32

/30 /30

/38 /30 /33 /36

/31 /32 /40 /32

/35 /33

/53 /30 /36 /49

/48 /35 /38 /30

/32 /30

/31 /20 /30 /34

/30 /30 /35 /30

/32 /29

/45 /8 /30 /38

/31 /32 /37 /31

/32 /32

/54 / /30 /32

/37 /30 /38 /30

/32 /33

/43 /10 /30 /30

/32 /31 /38 /30

/33 /33

/48 /37 /38 /42

/36 /33 /39 /28

/30 /30

/43 /30 /30 /35

/42 /34 /38 /30

/34 /35

/49 /30 /35 /44

/43 /23 /36 /34

/32 /35

/40 /10 /34 /10

/30 /22 /35 /28

/33 /30

/60 /15 /35 /51

/38 /42 /39 /32

/32 /33

/49 /15 /31 /49

/42 /41 /39 /33

/34 /34

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  18 MAY 2020

 Exam : Nov/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

161585321907

161585321908

161585321912

161585379999

161585380002

161585380004

171585320957

171585320963

171585320966

171585320971

171585376988

171585376989

171585376993

181585312802

181585312804

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LAVISH ARORA

SUKHWINDER SINGH

DHARMVEER SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

KARMVIR SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

BALPREET SINGH

HARKARAN SINGH

RAKESK KUMAR

ARVIND SINGH

CHARANJEET SINGH

609

526

524

560

574

552

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533 0534

0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14
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S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/32 /32 /37 /41

/8 /36 /14 /16

/31 /34 /22 /30

/39

/31 /38 /44 /47

/37 /32 /11 /16

/31 /30 / /30

/39

/31 /34 /34 /30

/30 /30 /10 /18

/37 /41 /36 /36

/40

/32 /30 /34 /47

/30 /30 /11 /15

/32 /33 /20 /31

/40

/34 /43 /42 /30

/30 /30 /11 /15

/31 /32 /34 /30

/35

/42 /38 /39 /40

/31 /30 /11 /15

/31 /35 /24 /30

/37

/32 /30 /34 /30

/15 /40 /13 /15

/34 /32 /34 /34

/37

/48 /36 /39 /31

/34 /39 /14 /15

/25 /30 /22 /32

/36

/30 /35 /31 /35

/12 /30 /13 /16

/34 /32 /35 /34

/34

/30 /44 /36 /39

/30 /31 /11 /16

/32 /32 /33 /34

/35

/ / /30 /33

/33 /33 /14 /16

/36 /32 /35 /34

/38

/33 /43 /31 /30

/14 /30 /15 /16

/34 /34 /35 /36

/37

/30 /40 /32 /37

/12 /39 /13 /17

/36 /34 /38 /36

/35

/38 /10 /20 /19

/38 /38 /31 /38

/30 /35 /39

/32 /14 /34 /18

Date :  18 MAY 2020

 Exam : Nov/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

181585312804

181585312806

181585312807

181585312817

181585312818

181585312819

181585312822

181585312823

181585312825

181585312827

181585312831

181585312834

181585312837

181585312841

181585312843

181585312852

181585312853

181585312854

181585312855

CHARANJEET SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

DAVINDERJOT SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HASANPREET SINGH

JASVIR SINGH

KARANPREET SINGH

KARAMJEET SINGH

MANJIT SINGH

PANKAJ

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUNIL PRAJAPATI

PARDEEP SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

732

600

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053
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) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/36 /35 /43 /43

/31 /34 /30

/35 /18 /31 /16

/35 /34 /40 /39

/32 /30 /10

/30 /12 /30 /18

/37 /35 /37 /41

/33 /35 /13

/30 /8 /17 /16

/36 /36 /37 /30

/32 /30 /31

/30 /8 /30 /18

/36 /36 /39 /39

/32 /35 /32

/49 /36 /45 /20

/42 /41 /36 /53

/38 /38 /65

/42 /30 /30 /16

/36 /37 /37 /44

/32 /30 /33

/39 /16 /30 /17

/33 /34 /31 /30

/32 /32 /6

/42 /11 /31 /16

/37 /35 /36 /33

/32 /31 /13

/38 /12 /30 /17

/34 /35 /34 /34

/34 /32 /7

/38 /19 /33 /16

/36 /34 /41 /39

/32 /33 /31

/36 /19 /39 /16

/32 /34 /34 /39

/32 /30 /32

/54 /17 /44 /16

/41 /40 /44 /51

/38 /31 /36

/52 /17 /37 /19

/40 /39 /36 /49

/38 /36 /34

/39 /18 /34 /19

/35 /37 /38 /33

/30 /37 /4

/36 /19 /30 /17

/32 /33 /35 /43

/34 /32 /10

/31 /11 /30 /20

/32 /38 /40 /34

/34 /38 /30

/33 /14 /38 /16

/30 /32 /35 /34

/34 /30 /0

/43 /41 /52 /20

/40 /39 /50 /54

/34 /38 /4

Date :  18 MAY 2020

 Exam : Nov/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

181585312857

181585386240

181585386241

181585386242

181585386244

181585386245

181585386246

181585386248

181585386250

181585386251

181585386253

181585386254

181585386255

181585386256

VISHANT KUMAR

Dalvir Singh

DILPREET SINGH

DILPREET SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURKIRAT SINGH

Gurvinder Singh

JAGTAR SINGH

KARANVIR SINGH

LABH SINGH

Nazeer Mohammad

Parminder Singh

Rahul

Sahil kumar

653

638

655

733

597

581

635

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

0093 0193 0593 1093

1193 1593 3053 4653

6653 8053 9053

Registration No Name

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P R R P

P P P P

P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P R P

P P R P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P R P

P P P P

P P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P R

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

S.No
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/46 /30 /41 /19

/41 /40 /34 /40

/32 /37 /33

/34 /16 /30 /19

/36 /36 /35 /30

/32 /35 /7

/46 /33 /37 /17

/39 /38 /39 /38

/32 /32 /31

/30 /13 /15 /17

/34 /34 /32 /30

/32 /33 /15

/36 /38 /39 /19

/40 /39 /40 /36

/32 /36 /40

/57 /40 /41 /21

/42 /38 /45 /57

/32 /42 /42

/43 /30 /35 /18

/35 /39 /38 /30

/32 /35 /34

/30 /30 /19 /16

/37 /38 /20 /32

/32 /30 /31

/39 /31 /30 /17

/36 /38 /31 /31

/32 /32 /32

/31 /31 /19 /17

/36 /37 /33 /30

/32 /33 /32

/35 /18 /30 /16

/35 /37 /33 /34

/32 /32 /32

/49 /17 /36 /18

/33 /38 /39 /40

/32 /36 /34

/46 /31 /33 /20

/35 /36 /45 /46

/32 /38 /30

/31 /31 /30 /16

/33 /34 /33 /30

/32 /30 /19

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  18 MAY 2020

 Exam : Nov/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

171585320966

181585312802

181585312806

181585312817

181585312825

181585312827

181585312853

RAJEEV KUMAR

ARVIND SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HASANPREET SINGH

SUNIL PRAJAPATI

642

612

612

618

605

640

2051 2154 2254 2354

2454 3051 3154 3254

3554 3654

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

Registration No Name

O O O O

R O O O

O O

O O O O

P O O O

O O

O O O O

P O O O

O O

O O O O

P O O O

O O

O O O O

P O O O

O O

O O O O

P O O O

O O

O O O O

P O O O

O O

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/34 /37 /30 /37

/9 /20 /21 /21

/36 /40

/39 /35 /30 /30

/45 /31 /22 /19

/20 /66

/42 /35 /41 /30

/46 /39 /15 /19

/19 /60

/41 /35 /41 /30

/41 /36 /18 /17

/18 /60

/42 /42 /35 /30

/40 /39 /16 /16

/19 /62

/44 /42 /33 /32

/40 /39 /16 /16

/18 /61

/40 /44 /33 /30

/42 /35 /20 /18

/19 /63

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  18 MAY 2020

 Exam : Nov/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

171585320966

181585312817

181585312818

191585311178

191585311179

191585311181

191585311182

191585311183

191585311185

191585311188

191585311189

191585311190

191585311191

191585311193

191585311194

191585311196

191585311197

191585311198

191585311199

RAJEEV KUMAR

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

Amanjot singh

Aslam khan

Damanpreet singh

DILPREET SINGH

Gurbir Singh

Gurinder Singh

GURTEJ SINGH

Gurwinder singh

Gurwinder Singh

HARJEET SINGH

HARSHDEEP SINGH

HARSHDEEP SINGH

IQBAL SINGH

JAGDISH SINGH

JASHANDEEP SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

616

631

632

731

655

689

773

636

675

693

691

674

686

696

708

750

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

Registration No Name

R O O O

O O O O

O

O P O O

O P O O

O O

O O O O

O P O O

O O

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

A A P P

P A P A

A A

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P A P

A P A A A

P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (
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( (
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( (
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( ( ( (
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( (
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(
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( ( ( (
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) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/24 /20 /33 /33

/36 /60 /21 /21

/39

/30 /35 /41 /33

/19 /40 /19 /19

/40 /50

/34 /30 /42 /34

/22 /42 /21 /19

/40 /49

/51 /32 /35 /34

/15 /37 /17 /16

/41 /56

/61 /40 /38 /39

/18 /52 /22 /19

/57 /60

/50 /34 /34 /39

/15 /48 /19 /18

/50 /54

/64 /36 /34 /40

/17 /48 /19 /18

/57 /56

/53 /41 /41 /42

/20 /56 /23 /22

/73 /62

/51 /33 /30 /32

/15 /41 /18 /15

/53 /53

/54 /35 /35 /43

/19 /39 /20 /16

/52 /56

/58 /36 /37 /52

/18 /53 /19 /16

/56 /54

/50 /42 /37 /52

/18 /42 /20 /16

/66 /56

/ / /30 /49

/15 / /21 /

/ /

/45 /39 /35 /39

/19 /49 /19 /19

/49 /57

/50 /39 / /38

/ /39 / / /

/54

/59 /39 /33 /46

/16 /43 /22 /16

/56 /56

/56 /37 /38 /47

/17 /57 /21 /20

/52 /59

/58 /41 /38 /51

/18 /37 /21 /21

/70 /53

/58 /40 /41 /48

/23 /42 /17 /19

Date :  18 MAY 2020

 Exam : Nov/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

191585311199

191585311200

191585311201

191585311202

191585311204

191585311206

191585311207

191585311208

191585311209

191585311210

191585311211

191585311213

191585311214

191585311215

191585311216

191585311218

191585311220

191585311221

191585311222

JASKARAN SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

Jot Singh

KARANPREET SINGH

Karanvir Singh

kirandeep singh

Kulvir Singh

Lovejot Singh

Navdeep singh

PARWINDER SINGH

Piyush Aryan

RAJINDER SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

Sahibdeep singh

SATNAM SINGH

SUKHPREET SINGH

SUNNY

Taranveer Singh

750

639

698

704

732

782

651

654

658

662

700

724

668

627

716

707

641

745

762

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

Registration No Name

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

P P P P

P P P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt.
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( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (
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